
 

 

Sevenoaks Early Years Settings Training Offer 2019-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PLC 1 / PLC2 – Training rooms in the Professional Learning Centre at Valence School 

 

 
Course 

 

 
Dates 

 
Organiser / Specialism  

 
Venue 

 
Times 

 
Term 

Makaton Enhancement Workshop Tues 24th Sept 
Tues 1st Oct 
Tues 8th Oct 

GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 2 9.30 – 16.00 1 

Moving and Handling of Children 
with Physical Disability in Early 
Years and Pre-School Settings 

Mon 30th Sept PD Team Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 15.30 1 

Makaton Seasonal Support - 
Christmas Vocab & Songs 

Mon 7th Oct GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 2 9.30 – 12.00 1 

Individual Health Care Plans and 
Risk Assessments for CYP with 
Physical Disabilities and/or 
complex medical needs 

Mon 14th Oct PD Team Rowhill School 9.30 – 12.30 1 

Making Accurate Assessments in 
the Early Years  

Wed 16th Oct SC (EY) Valence – PLC 2 9.30 – 12.00 1 

Best Practice Guidance Workshop 
(Early Years) 

Mon 4th Nov 
 

SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1  9.30 – 12.30 2 

Makaton Foundation Workshop Tues 12th Nov 
Weds 13th Nov 

GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 2 9.30 – 16.00 2 

Sevenoaks Team: 
 

 
Gemma Elliott (C&I) 
Susie Cassie (EY) 
STLS PD Team 

 

Contact: 
ebradshaw@valence.kent.sch.uk 

 

mailto:ebradshaw@valence.kent.sch.uk


 

 

Makaton With Singing 
 

Mon 18th Nov 2019 GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 12.45 2 

Early Years SENCO Forum  
 

Tues 19th Nov SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 12.30 – 14.30 2 

Emotional Regulation – Supporting 
Children Where Behaviours 
Challenge  

Mon 25th Nov SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 14.00 2 

ASD in Early Years  
(2 sessions) 

Weds 29th Jan 
Thurs 6th Feb 

SC (EY) Valence – 
Conference 
Room and PLC 1 

9.30 – 14:00 3 

Individual Health Care Plans and 
Risk Assessments for CYP with 
Physical Disabilities and/or 
complex medical needs 

Tues 4th Feb PD Team Rowhill School 9.30 – 12.30 3 

Parents Introduction to ASD in 
Early Years (2 sessions) 

Mon 10th Feb 
Mon 24th Feb 

SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 9.45 – 11.45 3 

Foundation Makaton Workshop 
(2 sessions) 

Mon 23rd March 
Tues 24th March  

GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 16:00 4 

Small Steps for Great Gains – 
Collaboratively Supporting 2 Year 
Olds with Complex Needs  

Mon 30th March SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 14.00 4 

Difficult Conversations 
 

Thurs 23rd April SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 - 12.00 5 

Early Years SENCO Forum  
 

Tues 12th May SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 12.30 – 14.30 4 

Early Years Transition Event Mon 18th May SC (EY) Valence – PLC 1 
and PLC 2 

9.30 – 15.00 5 

Makaton with Singing 
 

Tues 9th June  GE (C and I) Valence – PLC 1 9.30 – 12.45 6 

 

Additional School and Early Years Training is also available from; 

Gravesham Specialist Teaching and Learning Service – https://www.ifieldschool.com/page/?title=STLS&pid=52 

Dartford Specialist Teaching and Learning Service – https://www.rowhill.kent.sch.uk/page/?title=Specialist+Teaching+and+Outreach+Service&pid=32 

The Education People - www.theeducationpeople.org 

https://www.ifieldschool.com/page/?title=STLS&pid=52
https://www.rowhill.kent.sch.uk/page/?title=Specialist+Teaching+and+Outreach+Service&pid=32
http://www.theeducationpeople.org/

